CITY OF PUYALLUP

Development & Permitting Services
333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371
(253) 864-4165

www.cityofpuyallup.org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Receipt Number: 2022000629

Receipt Date: April 04, 2022

Date Paid: April 04, 2022

Full Amount: $2,050.97

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered
Check $2,050.97

Amount Tendered: $2,050.97

Change / Overage: $0.00

Contact:

Fee Description

Fire Review Fee
(Commercial Building)
Air Handling Unit (Up to
10,000 cfm) Fee

Heat Pump (up to
100,000 BTU or up to 3
HP) Fee

Building Permit Fee
Mechanical Permit Fee
Building Plan Review Fee
Mechanical Plan Review
Fee

WA State Building Code
Council Fee (Commercial)

Check Number
4120953070 -

CITY OF PUYALLUP DREW YOUNG, Address:333 S MERIDIAN,

Phone:(253) 435-3641

FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing
B-21-0311 $265.00
B-21-0311 $14.10
B-21-0311 $19.40
B-21-0311 $993.75
B-21-0311 $40.00
B-21-0311 $645.94
B-21-0311 $47.78
B-21-0311 $25.00

Amount Paid
$265.00

$14.10
$19.40
$993.75
$40.00
$645.94
$47.78

$25.00


http://www.cityofpuyallup.org



